
SCHEDULE - THE GOLDEN KNIGHTS
fall 2022 / DOWNSVIEW - WEDNESDAY TIER 4 (D)

Aug. 04, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, Aug 31, 22 2 THE GOLDEN KNIGHTS 6 PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

9:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Sep 07, 22 5 THE GOLDEN KNIGHTS 7 THRASHERS 8:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Sep 14, 22 1 THE GOLDEN KNIGHTS 4 WOLFPAK 9:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Sep 21, 22 6 Scarborough 3 THE GOLDEN
KNIGHTS

10:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Sep 28, 22 4 FLYERS 1 THE GOLDEN
KNIGHTS

9:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Oct 05, 22 6 WOLFPACK 3 THE GOLDEN
KNIGHTS

9:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Oct 12, 22 1 THE GOLDEN KNIGHTS 2 TORONTO KNIGHTS 9:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Oct 19, 22 5 GREENWOOD KNIGHTS 0 THE GOLDEN
KNIGHTS

9:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Oct 26, 22 0 THE GOLDEN KNIGHTS 6 KNIGHTS ARMY 10:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Nov 02, 22 13 PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

1 THE GOLDEN
KNIGHTS

6:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar


